EXPENSES: Office Costs
OLELERE DN R (R

ndependent Parliamentary
Standards Authority

ipsa

MP Name: 0094
Reference No.: 181,737

Sajid Javid (Bromsgrove CC))

BT Landline June and Rent

Row # Expense Type
1 Const Office Tel. Usage/Rental
2  Const Office Rent
3 Const Office Rent

4  Const Office Rent

Date

03/06/2012
01/04/2012
01/05/2012

01/06/2012

Details

March to May Bill

Rent for 18 High Street
Rent for 18 High Street

Rent for 18 High Street

Expense Value
123.34
425.00
425.00

425.00

Reference No.: 181,737 - Sajid Javid (Bromsgrove CC )
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Total Expense Value: 1,398.34

Printed: 11/06/2012



