EXPENSES: Office Costs





MP Name:

0094

Sajid Javid (Bromsgrove CC)

Reference No.:

181,737

BT Landline June and Rent

Row#	Expense Type	Date	Details	Expens	se Value
1	Const Office Tel. Usage/Rental	03/06/2012	March to May Bill		123.34
2	Const Office Rent	01/04/2012	Rent for 18 High Street	10	425.00
3	Const Office Rent	01/05/2012	Rent for 18 High Street		425.00
4	Const Office Rent	01/06/2012	Rent for 18 High Street		425.00

Total Expense Value:

1,398.34



Reference No.: 181,737 - Sajid Javid (Bromsgrove CC) Page 1 of 1